

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31287/2009

DAVALSAB HUSAINSAB MULLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NORTH WEST KARNATAKA ROAD TRANS.CORP.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, counter affidavit before 20.8.2010.

List before the Hon'ble Court after 20.8.2010 without
waiting for the counter affidavit.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj