

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31287/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2009 in WA No.2499/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DAVALSAB HUSAINSAB MULLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NORTH WEST KARNATAKA ROAD TRANS.CORP. Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.7.2013 at 2.00 P.M. before a Bench of Hon'ble
Mr. Justice T.S. Thakur and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Fakkir Mohamed Ibrahim
Kalifulla.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

| |